[

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

YDANE C NTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

KS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Sord Wast Diviston
RTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 2
DATE: 6/28/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316037
P.O. No.: 20171324

PROJECT: Jail Showers & Split Pods Improvements - Rebid
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COR #2

Requested By: _Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Replace casework and countertops.
4

Reason for Change: Existing casework and countertops are damaged and need replacement.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $6.,052.20

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNT WAS ....eivvereerierireieeateeiteie st sie et e r bt srcsetnesrsenrseenesre e reeraerees $324,000.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.........cccoeviniininiiiiiininii $1,705.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........cccevvevveeiiie e $325,705.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............cccccovviiivinnine $6,052.20
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be........cccevreiiriiieciiiccei $331,757.20
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ........c.ccvvvvviniiiiiniiii 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..........cccovviviniinnnn. 9/1/2017
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor______ Purchasing __ Department __ A/E __~ PWHT ____

H:\Share A\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlsom\316037 - PSB Jail Showers Construction\11 - Change Orders\316037 Change Order Template.doox




1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

Public Works Solid Waste Division

RAN ' ,,;_,;'OBT,, ATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.O.NO: 3
DATE: 6/28/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316037
P.O. No.: 20171324

PROJECT: Jail Showers & Split Pods Improvements - Rebid
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COR #3

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Install grab bars in four ADA stalls and soap dispensers in all stalls.
4

Reason for Change: Not included in original bid and existing grab bars could not be re-used.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2.860.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNT WaS .....cecerreiiieirieie i s bbb e $324,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.........ccoviiiiininiciiin $7,757.20
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........ccccevverriniireenineneneni e $331,757.20
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccoccociii i, $2.,860.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be........c.coveviriicininin i $334,617.20
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ..........cccoiviniiiiiii 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........c.ccovviiinnnn 9/1/2017
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor __ Purchasing _ Department _ A/E __~ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\316037 - PSB Jail Showers Construction\11 - Change Orders\316037 Change Order Template.docx




1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

‘NTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
k Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

KS, HIGHWAY & P WoraEngceing Divion
PORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 4
DATE: 6/28/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316037
P.O.No.: 20171324

PROJECT: Jail Showers & Split Pods Improvements - Rebid
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COR #4

Requested By: _Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Modify supply water valves, filters and piping in two janitor's closets.
4

Reason for Change: _Additional changes to make equipment more secure and tamper-proof.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $3.661.72

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNE WAS .....ceivieriieiieiiiriiceice et se e e srs s sbassasons $324,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders........c..coccvvvviiiniininni $10,617.20
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........cccoveeeiereieren e $334,617.20
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........ccocoeevviiiiciiininnn $3,661.72
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be.........cecvviiiiiinniiiii, $338,278.92
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ... 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ........cocooviiviiinnninn. 9/1/2017
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_____ Purchasing _ ~ Department _ A/E ____~ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\316037 - PSB Jail Showers Construction\11 - Change Orders\316037 Change Order Template.docx




